Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

20/04/1993

27/04/1993

4/05/1993

11/05/1993

18/05/1993

25/05/1993

1/06/1993

8/06/1993

15/06/1993

22/06/1993

BCTA Winter 1993 Men's Competition

St Barts
Oxley
Shakers
Beenleigh
Garden City
St Bernards

St Barts

Oxley

Shakers

Garden City
Springwood Stayers
Beenleigh

St Barnabus
Garden City
St Barts

St Fabians
St Bernards
Shakers

Beenleigh
Oxley

St Barnabus
St Fabians
Garden City
Moore Park

Shakers

St Barts
Moore Park
St Bernards
Garden City
St Fabians

Garden City

St Bernards
Beenleigh

St Fabians

Oxley

Springwood Stayers

Oxley
Garden City
Shakers
Moore Park
St Fabians
St Barts

Moore Park
Garden City

St Barts

St Barnabus
Beenleigh
Christian Outreach

Oxley

St Barts

St Barnabus
St Fabians
Moore Park
Garden City

Beenleigh
St Barts

6 V.
2 V.
5 V.
3 V.
11 V.
V.

0 V.
8 V.
0 V.
1 V.
2 V.
V.

9 V.
10 V.
5 V.
8 V.
7 V.
V.

4 V.
0 V.
9 A
4 V.
4 V.
V.

9 V.
3 V.
1 V.
10 V.
6 V.
V.

4 V.
5 V.
4 V.
7 V.
3 V.
V.

2 V.
4 V.
5 V.
0 V.
8 V.
V.

3 V.
3 V.
2 V.
2 V.
5 V.
V.

0 V.
2 V.
6 V.
9 V.
4 V.
V.

6 v
0 v
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Moore Park

St Fabians
Christian Outreach
St Barnabus
Springwood Stayers
Bye

St Bernards
Moore Park

St Fabians

St Barnabus
Christian Outreach
Bye

Springwood Stayers
Moore Park

Oxley

Christian Outreach
Beenleigh

Bye

Christian Outreach
Springwood Stayers
St Barts

St Bernards
Shakers

Bye

Beenleigh

Christian Outreach
St Barnabus
Springwood Stayers
Oxley

Bye

St Barts

Shakers

Moore Park

St Barnabus
Christian Outreach
Bye

St Barnabus
Christian Outreach
Springwood Stayers
St Bernards
Beenleigh

Bye

Springwood Stayers
St Bernards

St Fabians

Shakers

Oxley

Bye

St Bernards
Beenleigh

Christian Outreach
Springwood Stayers
Shakers

Bye

Springwood Stayers
Shakers



Round 11

Round 12

Round 13

Round 14

Round 15

Round 16

Semi Finals

Preliminary Finals

Grand Finals

29/06/1993

6/07/1993

13/07/1993

20/07/1993

27/07/1993

3/08/1993

10/08/1993

17/08/1993

20/08/1993

BCTA Winter 1993 Men's Competition

Moore Park
St Bernards
Garden City
Oxley

Shakers

St Fabians
Garden City
St Bernards
St Barts

St Barnabus

Christian Outreach
St Fabians

St Bernards
Beenleigh
Springwood Stayers
Shakers

St Barnabus

St Barts

Christian Outreach
Moore Park
Garden City

St Fabians

St Barts

St Barnabus
Springwood Stayers
St Fabians

Oxley

Garden City

Moore Park
Springwood Stayers
St Barnabus
Christian Outreach
St Fabians

St Bernards

St Barts
Beenleigh
St Fabians
St Bernards
Moore Park
St Barnabus

(A1) St Fabians
(A3) St Barnabus
(B1) COC

(B3) Beenleigh

(A1) St Fabians
(B2) Stayers

(A1) St Fabians
(B1)COC

2 V.

5 V.

1 V.

V.

12 V.
12 V.
5 V.

10 V.
0 V.

V.

5 V.

5 V.

8 V.

5 V.

10 V.
V.

3 V.

2 V.

4 V.

3 V.

3 V.

V.

3 V.

4 V.

2 V.

5 V.

3 A

V.

4 V.

8 V.

7 V.

3 V.

5 V.

V.

6 V.

2 V.

7 V.

8 V.

0 A

V.

4 v

8 v

6 v

7* v
6 v

5 v

5 v

7 v
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Christian Outreach
St Barnabus

St Fabians

Bye

Oxley

Moore Park
Beenleigh

Christian Outreach
Springwood Stayers
Bye

St Barts

St Barnabus
Garden City
Oxley
Moore Park
Bye

St Bernards
Springwood Stayers
Oxley

Beenleigh

Shakers

Bye

Beenleigh

Shakers

Christian Outreach
St Bernards
Moore Park

Bye

St Barts
Oxley
Garden City
Beenleigh
Shakers
Bye

Oxley

Springwood Stayers
Garden City
Shakers

Christian Outreach
Bye

(A2) St Bernards
(A4) Shakers
(B2) Stayers

St Barts

(A3) St Barnabus
(B3) Beenleigh

(A2) St Bernards
(B2) Stayers



	Draw

