BCTA Winter 1993 Men's Competition

Round 1	20/04/1993	St Barts Oxley Shakers Beenleigh Garden City St Bernards	6 2 5 3 11	V. V. V. V. V.	3 11 3 8 4	Moore Park St Fabians Christian Outreach St Barnabus Springwood Stayers Bye
Round 2	27/04/1993	St Barts Oxley Shakers Garden City Springwood Stayers Beenleigh	0 8 0 1 2	V. V. V. V. V.	12 5 1 2 5	St Bernards Moore Park St Fabians St Barnabus Christian Outreach Bye
Round 3	4/05/1993	St Barnabus Garden City St Barts St Fabians St Bernards Shakers	9 10 5 8 7	V. V. V. V. V.	1 0 1 0 0	Springwood Stayers Moore Park Oxley Christian Outreach Beenleigh Bye
Round 4	11/05/1993	Beenleigh Oxley St Barnabus St Fabians Garden City Moore Park	4 0 9 4 4	V. V. V. V. V.	5 5 0 2 1	Christian Outreach Springwood Stayers St Barts St Bernards Shakers Bye
Round 5	18/05/1993	Shakers St Barts Moore Park St Bernards Garden City St Fabians	9 3 1 10 6	V. V. V. V. V.	4 7 8 1 0	Beenleigh Christian Outreach St Barnabus Springwood Stayers Oxley Bye
Round 6	25/05/1993	Garden City St Bernards Beenleigh St Fabians Oxley Springwood Stayers	4 5 4 7 3	V. V. V. V. V.	1 2 2 2 6	St Barts Shakers Moore Park St Barnabus Christian Outreach Bye
Round 7	1/06/1993	Oxley Garden City Shakers Moore Park St Fabians St Barts	2 4 5 0 8	V. V. V. V. V.	9 4 5 8 0	St Barnabus Christian Outreach Springwood Stayers St Bernards Beenleigh Bye
Round 8	8/06/1993	Moore Park Garden City St Barts St Barnabus Beenleigh Christian Outreach	3 3 2 2 5	V. V. V. V.	7 7 12 2 3	Springwood Stayers St Bernards St Fabians Shakers Oxley Bye
Round 9	15/06/1993	Oxley St Barts St Barnabus St Fabians Moore Park Garden City	0 2 6 9 4	V. V. V. V. V.	18 4 0 0 8	St Bernards Beenleigh Christian Outreach Springwood Stayers Shakers Bye
Round 10	22/06/1993	Beenleigh St Barts	6 0	V. V.	7 6	Springwood Stayers Shakers

BCTA Winter 1993 Men's Competition

		Moore Park St Bernards Garden City Oxley	2 5 1	V. V. V.	6 1 6	Christian Outreach St Barnabus St Fabians Bye
Round 11	29/06/1993	Shakers St Fabians Garden City St Bernards St Barts St Barnabus	12 12 5 10 0	V. V. V. V. V.	1 1 2 0 3	Oxley Moore Park Beenleigh Christian Outreach Springwood Stayers Bye
Round 12	6/07/1993	Christian Outreach St Fabians St Bernards Beenleigh Springwood Stayers Shakers	5 5 8 5 10	V. V. V. V. V.	3 0 3 3 2	St Barts St Barnabus Garden City Oxley Moore Park Bye
Round 13	13/07/1993	St Barnabus St Barts Christian Outreach Moore Park Garden City St Fabians	3 2 4 3 3	V. V. V. V. V.	5 6 2 9 4	St Bernards Springwood Stayers Oxley Beenleigh Shakers Bye
Round 14	20/07/1993	St Barts St Barnabus Springwood Stayers St Fabians Oxley Garden City	3 4 2 5 3	V. V. V. V. V.	2 2 7 2 4	Beenleigh Shakers Christian Outreach St Bernards Moore Park Bye
Round 15	27/07/1993	Moore Park Springwood Stayers St Barnabus Christian Outreach St Fabians St Bernards	4 8 7 3 5	V. V. V. V. V.	9 3 1 3 1	St Barts Oxley Garden City Beenleigh Shakers Bye
Round 16	3/08/1993	St Barts Beenleigh St Fabians St Bernards Moore Park St Barnabus	6 2 7 8 0	V. V. V. V. V.	4 11 0 4 5	Oxley Springwood Stayers Garden City Shakers Christian Outreach Bye
Semi Finals	10/08/1993	(A1) St Fabians (A3) St Barnabus (B1) COC (B3) Beenleigh	4 8 6 7*	V. V. V.	5 3 3 6	(A2) St Bernards (A4) Shakers (B2) Stayers St Barts
Preliminary Finals	17/08/1993	(A1) St Fabians (B2) Stayers	6 5	V. V.	4 1	(A3) St Barnabus (B3) Beenleigh
Grand Finals	20/08/1993	(A1) St Fabians (B1) COC	5 7	V. V.	1 6	(A2) St Bernards (B2) Stayers